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The WFN is a collection of local networks that are designed to develop relationships with women franchising professionals and to 
address issues, share ideas and offer solutions related to franchising. Our current networks are listed below. Call or email anyone of 
our chairs to find out more about joining or to start a network in your area, please email cthompson@franchise.org and 
megan.center@quarles.com, and patti@stayinyourlaneco.com. 

 

Arizona 
Heather Anderson  
VP, Marketing
 Streamline Brands
handerson@streamlinebrands.com 

Carol Schillne  
Senior Vice President 
ORION Investment Real Estate 
480-674-7692
carol.schillne@orionprop.com

Atlanta, GA  
Cassidy Ford, CFE 
Entrepreneur Media, Inc. 
cford@entrepreneur.com 

Baltimore & Howard County, MD 
Heather McLeod  
Authority Brands  
410-794-1430
heather@authoritybrandsllc.com

Brenda Pantano  
Authority Brands 
267-664-8703
Brenda.pantano@authoritybrands.co

Katie Dills, PHR, SHRM-CP 
VP, Operations 
The Cleaning Authority 
kdills@thecleaningauthority.com 

Boston/NE 
Stacey Ryan 
School of Rock 
630-442-1596
sryan@schoolofrock.com

Courtney Stillings 
Franchise Business Review 
603-373-1551
courtney@franchisebusinessreview.com

Marissa Frois  
The Entrepreneur's Source 
203-405-2129
mfrois@franchisesource.com

Chicago, IL 
Gina Malandrino 
Cheng Cohen LLC 
312-243-1723
gina.malandrino@chengcohen.com

Stuti Murarka  
Cheng Cohen LLC 
312-784-1243
stuti.murarka@chengcohen.com

Lizzy Young 
DevHub 
lizzy@devhub.com 

Cleveland/Columbus, OH 
Stacie Waller 
Zinc Insurance 
440-730-8904
stacie@zincinsurance.com

Lindsey Herberger 
The Wendy’sCompany 
614-764-4272
Lindsay.herberger@wendys.com

Cincinnati 
Samantha Neugebauer 
Zinc Insurance 
440-462-2455
sam@zincinsurance.com

Emma Dickison 
Home Helpers 
513-587-4982
e.dickison@homehelpershomecare.com

Dallas/DFW 
Larissa Palatiere 
Chicken Salad Chick 
214-600- 4523
Larissa.palatiere@chickensaladchick.com

Caroline Stevens 
MPK Equity Partners 
972-741-6542
caroline@mpkequitypartners.com

January Swiderski 
Studio Pilates 
january@studiopilates.com 

Yolanda Stevenson 
Taxi Mom 
yolanda@taximom.com 

Denver, CO  
Ingrid Schneider 
Stay in Your Lane 
ingrid@stayinyourlaneco.com  

Houston, TX 
Missy Wright, CFE  
Five Star Franchising 
715-574-1710
missy@fivestarfranchising.com

Kara Garcia 
Smash Franchise Partners, LLC  
(832- 620-8548 
kara.garcia@smashmytrash.com 

New York/New Jersey 
Dale Cohen  
Akerman  
212-880-3800
dale.cohen@akerman.com

Kimberly Kraemer, CPA, CFE 
Citrin Cooperman 
646-795-5098
kkraemer@citrincooperman.com

Alisa Morris 
Citrin Cooperman 
347-505-6341
amorris@citrincooperman.com

Philadelphia, PA 
Elle Gerhards 
Fox Rothschild  
215-918-3642
egerhards@foxrothschild.com 

Joanne Hoyer
SMB Franchise Advisors
215-318 -1208 
joanne@smbfranchising.com

Raleigh, NC  
Carlie Smith 
Manning Fulton & Skinner 
PA 919-510-9271
csmith@manningfulton.com

Salt Lake City, UT 
Bailey Rayner 
Brand Manager   
Painter Bros. 
385-535-0944 
bheesch@painterbros.com
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Kristen Hafen 
Painter Bros 
khafen@painterbros.com 

Southern, CA 
Kathryn B. Fox 
Shareholder 
Buchalter 
619-219-5371
kfox@buchalter.com

Jennifer M. Misetich 
Shareholder 
Buchalter 
213-891-5049
jmisetich@buchalter.com

South Florida 

Nina Greene 
Venable LLP 
305-349-2325
ngreene@venable.com

Marci Kleinsasser, CFE  
Home Franchise Concepts 
954-931-3086
marci.kleinsasser@gohfc.com

Southeast Michigan 
Carly Selak 
Ziebart International Corporation 
248-251-3928
cselak@ziebart.com

Tampa, FL 

Danielle Wright 
Create A Shift 
727-599-4715
danielle@createashift.net

Twin Cities/Minneapolis 
Samantha Thomason 
Field Business Consultant  
Self Esteem Brands, LLC 
651-438-5185
samantha.thomason@sebrands.com

Dawn Kane 
Co-Founder, CEO 
Hot Dish 
Advertising
612-963-7743
dkane@hotdishad.co

Kristina Dudziak 
Director of Franchise Administration 
Lift Brands, Inc. 
952-567-5827
kristina.dudziak@dessange-inc.com

Alison McElroy 
Founder, CEO 
Kaleidoscope Growth Advisors 
612-276-2880
amcelroy@kaleidoscopegrowth.com

Washington, DC  
Setareh Deljo-Roland 
Plave Koch PLC 
703-774-1216
sroland@plavekoch.com

Rosemarie Hartnett 
Abrakadoodle 
703-860-6570
rosemarie@abrakadoodle.com

Early Stage/Reforming Chapters Looking for Chairs/Members 

Portland, OR 
San Francisco, CA 
Seattle, WA 
Tampa, FL 
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